TX350-1PCS Series
293
1PCS BALL VALVE
Air Operating Ball Valve(Reducer Bore)
ISO standard
Light weight and compact design
Highly corrosion proof SCS14
(body)
Low cost valve
Easy assembly/disassembly
during piping and maintenance
Ground ball valve stem hole
ground
1 2 5 6 7
 Series (Air Operating
Ball Valve)
 Actuator Cylinder Size
02 : 32mm (dimension D:
85.6mm)
03 : 32mm (dimension D: 99 mm)
05 : 40mm
1 : 50mm
 Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
 Valve Type
1P : 1pc Valve
 Valve Size
08 : 1/4 ″
10 : 3/8 ″
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1  1/4 ″
40 : 1  1/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
 Connection Type
S : Screw
 Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
How to Order
TX350 02
3
DA
4
1P 08 S
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature Basic type (0~80℃) / High temperature Replacement seal(0~180℃)
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator the other
Product Specifications
Die casting
Dimensions (Die casting)
Construction
Parts List
VITON
TX350-1PCS Series
294
Description Material
Screw
Type
Construction
Parts List
VITON
(Drawing)
Dimensions (Drawing)
58.4
58.4
58.4
58.4
58.4
1PCS BALL VALVE  TX350-1PCS Series
295
Description Material
Screw
Type
TX350-2PCS Series
296
2PCS BALL VALVE
Air Operating Ball Valve(Full Bore)
Easily maintainable 2-split ball valve
No pressure loss due to the
adoption of full bore in all models
Simple assembly/disassembly
during piping and maintenance
Pressure available up to 30㎏/㎠
(at 60°C or less)
A device to prevent static
electricity attached
Ground ball valve stem hole
1 2 5 6
Series (Air Operating Ball
Valve, Full Bore)
Actuator Cylinder Size
05 : 40mm
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
Valve Type
2P : 2pcs Valve
Valve Size
08 : 1/4 ″
10 : 3/8 ″
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1  1/4 ″
40 : 1  1/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
Connection Type
S : Screw
How to Order
TX350 05
3
DA
4
2P 10 S
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~150℃
Operating press. 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator and the other
Construction
Parts List
SUS304/316
SUS304/316
SCS13(CF8)/14(CF8M)
RTFE
SCS13(CF8)/14(CF8M)
Dimensions (Die casting)
Die casting
2PCS BALL VALVE  TX350-2PCS Series
297
Description Material
Screw
Type
Dimensions (Drawing)
Construction
Parts List
SUS304/316
SUS304/316
SCS13(CF8)/14(CF8M)
RTFE
SCS13(CF8)/14(CF8M)
Drawing
58.4
58.4
58.4
86.7 86.7
86.7
86.7 86.7
TX350-2PCS Series
298
Description Material
Screw
Type
TX350-3PCS Series
299
3PCS BALL VALVE
Air Operating Ball Valve(Full Bore)
ISO standard
Easily maintainable 3-split ball
valve
No pressure loss due to the
adoption of full bore in all models
Easy assembly/disassembly during
piping and maintenance
Pressure of 30㎏/㎠ (at 60℃ or less)
A device to prevent static
electricity attached
Ground ball valve stem hole
ground
Series (Air Operating
Ball Valve)
Actuator Cylinder Size
05 : 40mm
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
Valve Type
3P : 3pcs Valve
Valve Size
08 : 1/4 ″
10 : 3/8 ″
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1 1/4 ″
40 : 1 1/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
Connection Type
S : Screw
SW : Socket weld
Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
1 2 5 6 7
How to Order
TX350 05
3
DA
4
3P 08 S
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperture Replacement seat(0~180℃)
Operating press 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator the other
Construction
Parts List
PEFE / RTFE / CARBON
Dimensions (Die casting)
Die casting
TX350-3PCS Series
300
Description Material
Screw
Type
Construction
Parts List
PEFE / RTFE / CARBON
Dimensions (Drawing)
Drawing
58.4
58.4
58.4
86.7
86.7
86.7
3PCS BALL VALVE  TX350-3PCS Series
301
Description Material
Screw
Type
TX350-3PCS High Pressure Series
302
3PCS BALL VALVE
Air Operating High Pressure Ball Valve (Full Bore)
ISO standard
Easily maintainable 3-split ball valve
No pressure loss due to the
adoption of full bore in all models
Easy assembly/disassembly during
piping and maintenance
Uses high pressure from 140㎏/㎠
to 100㎏/㎠; uses high-viscosity
fluid
Direct mounting type
 Series(Air operating Ball
vave)
 Actuator Cylinder Size
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
 Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
 Valve Type
3P : 3pcs Valve
 Valve Size
08 : 1/4 ″
10 : 3/8 ″
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1 1/4 ″
40 : 1 1/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
 Connection Type
S : Screw
 Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperture Replacement seat(0~180℃)
Operating press. 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator the other
1 2 5 6 7
How to Order
TX350V355B 1
3
DA
4
3P 08 S
140kg/㎠
(Allowable)
70kg/㎠
(Allowable)
Construction
Dimensions (Die casting)
Parts List
RTFE / CARBON
Die casting
3PCS BALL VALVE  TX350-3PCS High-Pressure Valve Series
303
Description Material
Screw
Type
Construction
Dimensions (Drawing)
Parts List
RTFE / CARBON
Drawing
86.7
86.7
86.7
TX350-3PCS High-Pressure Valve Series
304
Description Material
Screw
Type
TX350-3WAY Series
305
3WAY BALL VALVE
Air Operating Ball Valve(Reducer Bore)
ISO standard
Low Cost Valve
Light weight and compact design
Highly corrosion proof SCS14
(body)
Use high pressure of up to 180°C
Uses high viscosity fluid
1 2 5 6 7
How to Order
TX350 1
3
DA
4
3WTA 08 S
 Series
(Air operating Ball vave)
 Actuator Cylinder Size
05 : 40mm
1 : 50mm
2 : 63mm
2.5 : 63mm
 Actuator Type
DA : Double Acting
RS : Spring return
 Valve(Port) Type
3WL : 3port “L”Type
3WTA : 3port “T”Type
3WTB : 3port “T”Type
3WTC : 3port “T”Type
3WTD : 3port “T”Type
 Valve Size
08 : 1/4 ″
10 : 3/8 ″
15 : 1/2 ″
20 : 3/4 ″
25 : 1 ″
32 : 1 1/4 ″
40 : 1 1/2 ″
50 : 2 ″
 Connection Type
S : Screw
 Option
Blank : Standard
H : High temperture Valve
Product Specifications
Item Specifications
Fluid Water, Air, Oil, Gas, Steam
Fluid Temperature (no freeze)0~80℃ / High temperature replacement seal 0~180℃
Operating press. 4~7Kg/㎠
Solenoid Valve AC110V, AC220V, DC24V
Option
Speed control
Limit Switch
Filter Regulator the other
RTFE / CARBON
Die casting
Construction
Dimensions (Die casting)
Parts List
TX350-3WAY Series
306
Description Material
Fluid Flow Diagram
Screw
Type
※2.5DA is a compression molding (drawing) product
RTFE / CARBON
Construction
Dimensions (Drawing)
Parts List
Drawing
58.4
58.4
58.4
86.7
86.7
3WAY BALL VALVE  TX350-3WAY Series
307
Description Material
Fluid Flow Diagram
Screw
Type
※2.5DA is a compression molding (drawing) product